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FOR PORT(S) = ISP
AND SHIP(S) = ALL
AND VOYAGES = ALL
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Sunday, April 30
ISP
11:00-19:00

CARNIVAL MIRACLE

ALD

Monday, May 1

Tuesday, May 2
ISP LURODAM
18:00-22:00

ALD

Wednesday, May 3
ISP SAPPHIRE PRINCESS
08:00 - 18:00

ALD

Thursday, May 4
ISP NORWIGIAN SPIRIT
09:00-21:00

WLD

Friday, May $

Saturday, May 6

Sunday, May 7

Monday, May 8

Tuesday, May 9
ISP SOILSTICE
07:00-15:30
EURODAM
18:00-22:00

ISP

ALD
ALD

Wednesday, May 10

ISP NORWLEGIAN BLISS
07:00- 15:00
N()RWI :GIAN JEWEL
09:00 - 18:00

1sp

WLD

ALD

Thursday, May 11

Friday, May 12
ISp
14:00-22:00

NORWEGIAN SPIRIT

WLD

Saturday, May 13

Sunday, May 14

Monday, May 15

Tuesday, May 16

Wednesday, May 17

Thursday, May 18

Friday, May 19

Saturday, May 20

ISP MILLENNIUM ALD ISP RADIANCE OF THE SEA ALD [ISP NORWIEGIAN BLISS WLD|IS?  NORWEGIAN SUN WLD ISP CARNIVAL MIRACLE ALD
09:00 - 19:00 06:30 - 15:00 07:00-15:00 07:00 - 16:00 08:00 - 18:00
ISP CROWN PRINCIESS WLD|ISP QUANTUM OF THISEA - ALD
08:00-17:0 12:00-21:00
ISP L UR()D{’\}(\)dO ALD ISP ?‘11 /}B()URN ODYSSEY  ANC
Sunday, May 21 Monday, May 22 Tuesday, May 23 Wednesday, May 24 Thursday, May 25 Friday, May 26 Saturday, May 27
ISP RADIANCE OF THE SEA ALD ISP MILLENNIUM ALD ISP NORWEGIAN BLISS WLD[ISP  VIKING ORION ALD ISP NORWEGIANSPIRIT  WLD|ISP  CROWN PRINCESS ALD
08:00 - 18:00 06:30-15:00 07:00-15:00 08:00 - 15:00 14:00-22:00 08:00-17:00
ISP MAIESTIC PRINCESS TWLIISP  NORWEGIAN JEWEL ALD |ISP REGATTA WLD
07: ()0 19:00 09:00 - 18:00 09:00-17:00
sp WLD
1sp I UR()I)AM ALD
18:00-22:00
Sunday, May 28 Monday, May 29 Tuesday, May 30 Wednesday, May 31 Thursday, June 1 Friday, June 2 Saturday, June 3
ISP SILVER WIHSPER ALD {ISP N()RWl (vIA'\J SUN WLD|ISP  RADIANCE OF THE SEA ALD ISP NORWEGIAN BLISS WLD|ISP BRH,LIANCI{ OF THEESE ALD
11:00-19:00 07:00 - 16:0 06:30-15:00 07:00-15:00 07:00 - 16:01
ISP Ml ALD |ISP ECLIP WLDJISP  SEABOURNODYSSEY  ALD [ISP (/\RNIVAI MlRALll WLD
09:00-'19:00 13:30 100 14:00-21:00 14:00 - 23:0
Sunday, June 4 Monday, June 5 Tuesday, June 6 Wednesday, June 7 Thursday, June 8 Friday, June 9 Saturday, June 10
ISP SEVEN SEAS EXPLORER WIDIISP REGATTA WLD{ISP MILLENNIUM ALDJISP  NORWEGIAN BLISS WLD[ISP  NORWEGIAN SUN WLD|ISP  NORWE (:IAN SPIRIT WILD
10:00 - 19:00 08:00-17:00 06:30-15:00 07:00- 15:00 07:00- 16:00 14:00-2
ISP RADIANCE OF THE SEA  ALD ISP MAJESTIC PRINCESS TWL ISP NORWEGIAN JEWEL ALD |ISP CROWN PRINCESS ALD
08:00 - 18:00 07:00-19:00 09:00 - 18:00 08:00-17:00
ISP VIKING ORION TWLISP  ECLIPSE WLD
08:00 - 18:00 13:30-22:00
ISP EURODAM ALD
18:00-22:00
Sunday, June 11 Monday, June 12 Tuesday, June 13 Wednesday, June 14 Thursday, June 15 Friday, June 16 Saturday, June 17
isp OUI{I'}N]EI.IZ/\BE’I‘H ALD /ISP MILLENNIUM ALD |ISP RADIANCLE OF THE SEA ALD {ISP NORWIGIAN BLISS WLD|ISP ANC ISP CROWN PRINCESS WLD
07:00 - 18:00 09:00-19:00 06:30-15:00 07:00-15:00 ! 08:00-17:00
ISP SILVER WHISPER WLD ISP ECLIPSE WLD ISP VIKING ORION ALD ISP CARNIVAIL MIRACLE ALD
11:00 - 19:00 13:30-22:00 08:00-15:00 08:00- 18:00
18P SEABOURNODYSSEY  ANC ISP NORWIGIAN SUN WLD
14:00-21:00 10:00 - 20:00
ISP EURODAM ALD
18:00-22:00
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Sunday, June 18

Monday, June 19

Tuesday, June 20

Woednesday, June 21

Thursday, June 22

Friday, June 23

Saturday, June 24

ISP SEVEN SEAS EXPLORER WLD| ISP MILLENNIUM ALD ISP WLD|ISP  DISNEY WONDER ALD ISP~ VIKING ORION ALD [ISP NORWEGIAN SUN WLD
08:00 - 17:0 07:30-18:30 08:00-15. 10:00 - 20:00
1sp R/\l)IANU 01 THE SEA ALD | ISP M TWL ISP G ALD 1sp N()RWI(:[AN SPIRIT  WLD
08:00 - 07: 00 19:00 09:00 - 18:00 14:00-22:00
ISP ECLIPSE WLD
3:30-22:00
Isp l,UR()I)AM ALD
18:00-22:00
Sunday, June 23 Monday, June 26 Tuesday, June 27 Wednesday, June 28 Thursday, June 29 Friday, June 30 Saturday, July 1
ISP SILVER WHISPER WLD{ISP  MILLENNIUM ALD ISP RADIANCE OF THE SEA ALD |ISP NORWEGIAN BLISS WLD[ISP CARNIVAL MIRACLE ~ ALD
H:0 09:00 - 19:00 06:30-15:00 07:00 - 15:00 14:00-23:00
Isp LR()WNPRIN(.LS& ALD ISP REGATTA WLD|ISP  LKURODAM ALD
11:00-22:00 12:00 - 20:00 18:00-22:00
Sunday, July 2 Monday, July 3 Tuesday, July 4 Wednesday, July 5 Thursday, July 6 Friday, July 7 Saturday, July 8
ISP VIKING ORION ALD ISP SEVEN SEAS EXPLORER WLD(ISP MILLENNIUM ALD {ISP NORWEGIAN BLISS WLD[ISP  NORWLEGIAN SUN WLD|ISP  NORWEGIAN SPIRIT WLD
12:00-20:00 08:00-17:00 06:30-15:00 07:00-15:00 07:00- 16:00 14:00-22:00
ISP RADIANCE OF TIHE SEA  ALD (ISP MAH.‘sHL I’RIN(,I SS TWEL {1SP N()RW]ZGI/\N JEWEL ALD
08:00 -20:00 09:00 - 18:0
Isp i LIPS WILDJISP  SE B()URI\ ODYSSEY  ANC
30-22:00 14:00-
ISP EURODAM ALD [ISP  STA R ANC
18:00-22:00 14:00-2
Sunday, July 9 Monday, July 10 Tuesday, July 11 Wednesday, July 12 Thursday, July 13 Friday, July 14 Saturday, July 15
ISP REGATTA WLDJISP  CROWN PRINCESS WLD|ISP  RADIANCE OF THE SEA ALD ISP NORWIGIAN BLISS WILD}ISP N ALD ISP CARNIVAL MIRACLE ALD
08:00-17:00 08:00-17:00 06:30-15:00 07:00-15:00 . : 08:00-18:00
ISP SILVER WHISPER ALD ISP MILLENNIUM ALD {ISP LCLIPSE WLD 18P VIKIN(: ()Rl()N TWL
11:00-19:00 09:00-19:00 13:30-22:00 08:00-15:00
ISP EURODAM ALD ISP NORWLEGIAN SUN WLD
18:00-22:00 10:00- 20:00
Sunday, July 16 Monday, July 17 Tuesday, July 18 Woednesday, July 19 Thursday, July 20 Friday, July 21 Saturday, July 22
ISP SEVEN SEAS EXPLORLER WLD{ISP MILI,IENNIUM ALD ISP NORWI (vl/\N BLISS WLD|ISP  CROWN PRINCESS ALD |ISP NORWEGIAN SPIRIT WLD|ISP NORWEGIAN SUN WLD
08:00-17:00 06:30- 15: 07:00-15:0 08:00-17:00 14:00-22:00 10:00 - 20:00
ISP RADIANCE OF THE SEA ALD [ISP MAJES l’RINLl SS TWL ISP N()RWI (rIAN JEWEL ALD
08:00 - 20:00 07:00-19: 00 09:00 - 18:01
ISP ECLIPS WLD{ISP  SE /\B()URN ODYSSEY  ANC
13:30-22:00 14:01
ISP EURODAM ALD
18:00-22:00
Sunday, July 23 Monday, July 24 Tuesday, July 2§ Wednesday, July 26 Thursday, July 27 Friday, July 28 Saturday, July 29
ISP SILVER WHISPER ALD [ISP MILLENNIUM ALD [ISP RADIANCE OF THE SEA ALD {ISP NORWL (rl/\N BLISS WLD[ISP  REGATTA WLD ISP CARNIVAIL MIRACLE ALD
11:00-19:00 09:00-19:00 06:30-15:00 07:00-15: 07:00-17:00 08:00- 18:00
ISP VIKING ORION WLDISP  DIS I.Y W()NI)!,R ALD
08:00-15:00 11:30-20:00
ISP EURODAM ALD

18:00-22:00

Sunday, July 30

ISP CROWN I’RIN(.] S8
08:00-17:0

ALD

Monday, July 31

ISP SEVEN Sli/\S EXPLORER WLD
(8:00 - 17:01

R/\I)IAN(] OF TINL SEA ALD

10:00-

Isp

Tuesday, August 1
18P MILLENNIUM
06:30-15:00

Isp I'IC PRINCESS
00

MA,
07:00
ECLIPSE
13:30-22:00
EURODAM
18:00 -22:00

ISP
Isp

ALD
TWIL
WLD
ALD

Wednesday, August 2

ISP NORWEGIAN BLISS
07:00 - 15:00

VIKING ORION

08:00 - 15:00

N()RWE(?IAN JEWEL

09:00 - 18

SE AB()URN ODYSSEY

14:00-2

sp
1sp
ISP

WLD
TWIL
ALD
ANC

Thursday, August 3

ISP QUEEN ELIZABETH
06:00- 15:00
NORWEGIAN SUN
07:00- 16:00

Isp

ALD
WLD

Friday, August 4

ISP NORWLGIAN SPIRIT
14:00 - 22:00

WLD

Saturday, August 5
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Sunday, August 6

1sp

SILVER WHISPI R
11:00-19;

ALD

Monday, August 7

ISP CROWN PRINCESS
08:00-17:00

MILLENNIUM

09:00 - 19:00

1sp

WLD
ALD

Tuesday, August 8
ISP RAD!ANCI Ol THE SEA
06:30 -

1

2]

p

ECL
13:30-22:00
EURODAM
18:00-22:00

sp

ALD
WLD
ALD

Wednesday, August 9

ISP NORWEGIAN BLISS
07:00-15:00

WLD

Thursday, August 10
ISP NORWEGIAN SUN
10:00 - 20:00
STAR BREY

1sp A%
14:00- 2100

Isp

CARNIVAL MIRACLL
14:00-23:00

WwI.D
ANC
ALD

Friday, August 11

Saturday. August 12

Sunday, August I3

Monday, August 14
isp VlKlN(vORI()N
8:00 - 15:0
1sp

08:00-17
Isp
08:00 - 20:00

Sl' 1IN Sl AS EXPLORER WLD
RAI)IANC].()I THE SEA ALD

TWL

Tuesday, August 15
ISP MILLENNIUM
06:30-15:00

MAJESTIC PRINCESS
07:00-19:00

ECLIPS
13:30-22:00
LEURODAM
18:00-22:00

18p
1sp

Isp

ALD
TWIL
WLD

ALD

Wednesday, August 16

ISP NORWEGIAN BLISS
07:00- 15:00

NORWEGIAN JEWEL

09:00 - 18:00

SEABOURN ODYSSEY

14:00-21:00

ISP

1sp

WLD
ALD
ANC

Thursday, August 17
ISP DISNEY WONDER
07:30-18:30

ALD

Friday, August 18
Isp YI;)&{WI SGIAN SPIRIT

Wi.D

Saturday. August 19

ISP CARNIVAL LUMINOSA  ALD
13:00-21:00

Sunday, August 20

18P
18p

CROWN PRINCESS
08:00-17:00
SILVER WIHISPER
11:00-19:00

ALD
WLD

Monday, August 21

ISP MILLENNIUM
09:00-19:00
NORWEGIAN SUN
09:30 - 19:00

1sp

ALD
WLD

Tuesday, August 22

ISP RADIANCE OF THE SEA
06:30-15:00

VIKING ORION
08:00-15:00

EURODAM

18:00-22:00

1sp
1sp

ALD
WLD
ALD

Wednesday, August 23
ISP NORWEGIAN BLISS
07:00- 15:00

STAR BREEZE
15:30-20:00

isp

WLD

ALD

Thursday, August 24
ISP REGATTA
08:00- 18:00

WLD

Friday, August 25

Saturday, August 26

ISP CARNIVAL MIRACLE
08:00-18:00

ALD

Sunday, August 27

Monday, August 28
sr
08:00-17:00
Isp
08:00 - 20:00

SEVEN SEAS EXPLORER WLD
RADIANCE OF THE SEA ALD

Tuesday, August 29

ISP MILLENNIUM
06:30-15:00

isp MAJ!SII%(;’RXNCESS

18P

ISP

LEURODAM
18:00-22:00

ALD
TWIL
WLD
ALD

Wednesday, August 30
ISP NORWIEGIAN BLISS
07:00 - 15:00

isp N()RWI,(:IAN HEIWEL
09:00- 18:0

B()URN ODYSSEY
14:00-21:00

ISP

WLD
ALD
ANC

Thursday, August 31

ISP NORWEGIAN SUN
07:00-16:00
CROWN PRINCESS
08:00-17:00

ISP

WLD
ALD

Friday, September |

Saturday, September 2

Sunday, September 3

Isp
isp

REGATTA

08:00- 18:00
SILVER WHISPER
11:00- 19:00

WLD

ALD

Monday, September 4
ISP MILLENNIUM
09:00-19:00

ALD

Tuesday, September 5
ISP RADIANCE OF THE SEA
06:30-15:00
ECLIPSE
13:30-22:00
EURODAM
18:00-22:00

18P
isp

ALD
WLD
ALD

Wednesday, September 6

ISP NORWLEGIAN BLISS
07:00- 15:00
OUANIU\A OF THE SEA
12:00-21:00

Isp

WLD
ALD

Thursday, September 7

ISP NORWEGIAN SUN
09:00 - 20:00

WLD

Friday, September 8

Saturday, September 9

Sunday, September 10

sp

CROWN PRINCESS
08:00-17:00

ALD

Monday, September 11
ISP

08:00-18:00
Isp

SEVEN SEAS EXPLORER WLD
RADIANCE OF THE SEA ALD
08:00 - 20:00

Tuesday, September 12

ISP MILLENNIUM
06:30-15:00
MAJESTIC PRINCESS
07:00-19:00

ECLIPSE
13:30-22:00
SEABOURN ODYSSEY
14:00-21:00

isp
ISP

ISP

ISP EURODAM

18:00-22:00

ALD
TWL
WLD
ANC
ALD

Waednesday, September 13
ISP NORWEGIAN BLISS
07:00-15:00

N()RWI (GIAN JEWEL
09:00 - 18:00

ISP

WLD

ALD

Thursday, September 14

Friday, September 15

Saturday, September 16

Sunday, September 17
(ARNIVAI LUMINOSA WLD

18P
18P

10:00- 19

/\RNIV/\I MIRACLE
11:00-19:00

ALD

Monday, September 18
ISP CROWN PRINCESS
08:00-17:00

ALD

Tuesday, September 19

ISP RADIANCE OF THIE SEA
06:30-15:00

ISP NORWEGIAN SUN

07:00-16:00

LEURODAM

18:00-22:00

ISP

ALD
WLD
ALD

Wednesday, September 20
ISP NORWLEGIAN BLISS
07:00- 15:00

WLD

Thursday, September 21
ISP MAJESTIC PRINCIESS
07:00- 18:00

ALD

Friday, September 22

Saturday, September 23
ISP SEVEN SEAS EXPLORER WED
10:00- 19:00
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Sunday, September 24

ISP SEABOURN ODYSSEY

14:00-21:00

ALD

Monday, September 25

Tuesday, September 26

ISP NORWEGIAN SUN
17:00- 19:00

07:00

ISP EURODAM
18:00-22:00

WLD
ALD

Wednesday, September 27
ISP NORWEGIAN BLISS WLD
07:00-15:00

ISP NORWEGIAN JEWEL ALD
09:00-18:00

Thursday, September 28

ISP QUANTUM OF THE SEA  ALD

09:30 - 19:00

Friday, September 29

Saturday, September 30

Sunday, October |

Monday, October 2

Tuesday, October 3

ISP EURODAM
18:00-22:00

ALD

Wednesday, October 4
ISP SEABOURNODYSSEY  ALD
14:00-21:00

Thursday, October 35

Friday, October 6
ISP NORWEGIAN JEWEL
09:00 - 18:00

WL

Saturday, October 7

Sunday, October 8

18P NORWEGIAN SUN

07:00- 16:00

WILD

Monday, October 9

Tuesday, October 10

Wednesday, October 11

Thursday, October 12

Friday, October 13

Saturday, October 14

Sunday, October 15

Monday, October 16

Tuesday, October 17

ISP NORWEGIAN SUN

07:00-16:00

WLD

Wednesday, October 18

Thursday, October 19

Friday, October 20

Saturday, October 21

Sunday, October 22

Monday, October 23

Tuesday, October 24

Wednesday, October 25

ISP

Thursday, October 26
NORWLEGIAN SUN

07:00 - 16:00

WLD

Friday, Oclober 27

Saturday, October 28
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